15415 Shelbyville Rd,
‘h‘ pace , Louisville, le 40245
npq Contractmg llc 502.386.8997 (cell)

502.815.4145 (office)

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Date: 5/15/2018
Pace Job No. 5442
Contract No. 133-2017
Request No. PRO3

LFUCG

c/o Justin Carey

200 E. Main St.
Lexington, KY 40507

Project Name: Castlewood & Douglas Spraygrounds

Item # Description: Cost + Days
1 Dseduct for Sanitary Sewer Connection at Castlewood $ (2,800.00) 0
2 Deduct for Rapid Sand Filter at Castlewood $ (1,400.00) 0
3 Shortening of Water Pump Pit Wells $  (1,590.00) 0
4 Hoe Ramming Credit $ (10,000.00) 0
5 Repair conduit and rewiring of conduits to two controllersin ~ § 2,174.76
Castlewood Pool House 0
6 Piping for Sump Pump in Castlewood Pump Pit $ 250.00 0
7 Castlewood Electrical Panel Modifications and new Conduit
and Conductor to Feed Pool House $ 10,384.23 0
8 Main Water Line Repair and Relocation at Castlewood $ 825.00 0
9 Drain Pit at Douglas Park $ 5,377.54 2
10 Make-up Water Line @ Douglas (110 feet) 5 530.00 0
11 Levelor Sensors for Make-up Water $ 1,250.00 0
12 Deduct for Douglas Expansion Joints $  (2,951.30) 0
13 Weather Delays for February and March b - 7
Total Change Order Request: $ 2,050.23 9
Change in Contract Calendar Days: 9 Days
Comments:
Accepted by:
Iy? ONTRACJING, LLC LFUCG
25
, "’ gnature Signature
/" Printed Name: Michael C Bryant Printed Name:

Date: 5/15/2018 Date: /2018




